Item identification

Product specification

Description
Item number
Ingredients List No.

Net weight (gr)

Brand

Tariff No.

EAN Code SALES UNIT

EAN Code CONSUMER'S UNIT
EAN Code OUTERCARTON
Minimum shelf life (days)

MELTING SNOWMAN 65 G
400.01.2065
708.013
711.001

65

HAMLET

1806 9039
5400265174075
5400265042282
5400265174075
270
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BELGIUM - 1956

Hamlet n.v. * Kerkstraat 77 - 9120 Vrasene - Belgium * Tel. (32) 3.750.99.50

TECHNICAL PRODUCT INDEX

Article number 400.01.2065
Sales unit DISPLAY
Consumer's unit BOX

RAINFOREST ALLIANCE CERTIFIED MASS BALANCE

Description BOX MELTING SNOWMAN
MILK CHOCOLATE 55G+MALLOW 10G
Number of CU per SU 18 Net weight CU (gr) 65

18 BOX/DISPLAY

Brand HAMLET Minimum shelf life (days) 270 Customs tariff 1806 9039
SALES UNIT (SU) - INVOICE UNIT

Unit DISPLAY
Bar code 5400265174075
depth (mm) 300
Width (mm) 265
Height (mm) 156
Total cube (dm3) 12,4
Net weight (gr) 1170
Gross weight (gr) 1744
Number per outercarton 1
Number per pallet 132
Number per layer 12
Number of layers per pallet 11
CONSUMER'S UNIT (CU)

Unit BOX
Bar code 5400265042282
depth (mm) 43
Width (mm) 81
Height (mm) 145
Total Cube (dm3) 0,51
Net weight (gr) 65
Gross weight (gr) 85
Number per SU 18
PALLET UNIT

Unit PALLET
depth (mm) 1200
Width (mm) 800
Height (mm), Including height of pallet (150 mm) 1866
Total cube (dm3) 1791,36
Net weight (gr) 154 440
Gross weight (gr) 253 093
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